Event/Area

Volunteer(s)

$20 Bill
$10 Bill

$5 Bill

$1 Bill
Quarter Rolls
Quarters
Dime Rolls
Dimes
Nickle Rolls
Nickles
Penny Rolls
Pennies

Other Currency

CASH BOX REPORT
Adults for Schalm Kids PTO

Date(s)

Cash box must be counted and verified with TWO signatures when opened and when closed.

START

Type Quantity Amount
mem $20.00 x =
mem $10.00 x =
mem $5.00 X =
mem $1.00 x =
€ $1000 «x =
P $0.25 X =
g $5.00 x =
° $0.10 X =
g $2.00 x =
e %005 x =
g $0.50  x =
° $0.01 X =
X =

TOTALSTARTINGBOX = $

$100 Bill
$50 Bill
$20 Bill
$10 Bill

$5 Bill

$1 Bill
Quarter Rolls
Quarters
Dime Rolls
Dimes
Nickle Rolls
Nickles
Penny Rolls
Pennies

Other Currency

Checks

Type
Hen

m o w O ((()

END
Quantity Amount

$100.00 X
$50.00 x
$20.00 x
$10.00 x
$5.00 X
$1.00 x
$10.00 x
$0.25 x
$5.00 X
$0.10 X
$2.00 x
$0.05 x
$0.50  x
$0.01 X
X

Total Cash

Total Checks

TOTAL ENDING BOX

X X
Start Cash Verification Signature #1 End Cash Verification Signature #1
X X
Start Cash Verification Signature #2 End Cash Verification Signature #2
All additions to or subtractions from (e.g. cash dumps) the cash box must be noted below.
Change-making transactions (e.g. replacing a $20 bill with 20 $1 bills) need not be noted.
Amount (+ or -) From/To Signature
S X
S X
S X
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