CASH BOX REPORT

Adults for Schalm Kids PTO

Event/Area									Date	(s)				
Volunteer(s)														
	Cash box must be counted and verified with TWO signatures when opened and when closed.													
	START						END							
	Туре			Quantity		Amount		Туре			Quantity		Amount	
							\$100 Bill		\$100.00	Х		=		
							\$50 Bill		\$50.00	х		=		
\$20 Bill		\$20.00	Х		=		\$20 Bill		\$20.00	Х		=		
\$10 Bill		\$10.00	Х		=		\$10 Bill		\$10.00	х		=		
\$5 Bill		\$5.00	Х		=		\$5 Bill		\$5.00	х		=		
\$1 Bill		\$1.00	Х		=		\$1 Bill		\$1.00	x		=		
Quarter Rolls		\$10.00	Х		=		Quarter Rolls	8	\$10.00	х		=		
Quarters	•	\$0.25	Х		=		Quarters	•	\$0.25	х		=		
Dime Rolls		\$5.00	х		=		Dime Rolls		\$5.00	х		=		
Dimes	•	\$0.10	Х		=		Dimes	•	\$0.10	х		=		
Nickle Rolls	9	\$2.00	х		=		Nickle Rolls		\$2.00	х		=		
Nickles	•	\$0.05	х		=		Nickles	•	\$0.05	х		=		
Penny Rolls		\$0.50	х		=		Penny Rolls		\$0.50	х		=		
Pennies	•	\$0.01	х		=		Pennies	•	\$0.01	х		=		
Other Currency			х		=		Other Currency			x		=		
										Т	otal Cash	=	\$	
TOTAL STARTING BOX = \$						\$	Checks	Х		Tot	al Checks	=	\$	
								TOTAL	END	ING BOX	=	\$		
Start Cash Verification Signature #1						X	End Cash Verification Signature #1							
•	otai e e	asii veiiii	cacic	on oignatur	- π ι			Liid Co	isii veriile	.acioi	i Digilatare	. # 1		
Х							x							
Start Cash Verification Signature #2								End Cash Verification Signature #2						
							sh dumps) the cash bo							
		Chang	e-m	aking trans	acti	ons (e.g. replacing o	a \$20 bill with 20 \$1 b	ills) ne	eed not be	e not	ed.			
Amount (+ or -) From/To								Signature						
\$								x						
\$								x						